WDVV
• Ceiling diffuser for room heights from 4 to 10m.
• Made out of steel sheet, standard RAL 9010
• Adjustable blade angle
• Fixing with screws
Options
• Plenum box
• Manual drive

supply air.
• no additional power supply needed
Ordering key:
*Screws are not delivered
Type WDVV - 500
Size
 - ød
Connection diameter
- OZ - PL
Plate 595x595 (installation in suspended ceiling)
- M230
R - manual drive
M230 - motor drive 230V
M24 - motor drive 24V
T - thermostat drive (no power supply)
OZ - two positions
K - continous
PAGINA 04
L
L
h
L
L
L
H = 4 ... 12 m
 B/2
h
 B/2
.
V tZ
y
1,8 m Occupied
zone
x
A
X  B  C
Direction B
L
Di
re
ct
io
n
A
1
2
3
4
5
7
6
10
15
20
h [m]
40 50 70 100 150 300 500 700 1000 1500 3000 5000
 [m3/h]
250 315
400
500
630
V
.
DISCHARGE DIAGRAM
SELECTION DIAGRAM
WDVV 30° Isothermal
If installed less than 300mm from ceiling, values from
diagrams should be multiplied by 1.4
PAGINA 05
1
2